L19000296368

(Rec	uestor's Name)	
(Adc	iress)	<u>-</u>
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
	Castification	of Status
Certified Copies	Centilicates	
Special Instructions to F	anng Onicer.	
	<u></u>	
	Office Use On	ilv.

,



12/13/19--01002--024 **160.00

FILED 2019 DEC 13 PH 7: 40, FT (F V C) SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA DEC 13 JU 10- 30

J DENNIS DEC 1 3 7019

:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations

.

LNCB LLC

LNCB LLC SUBJECT:		A	
	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	1. 2
	Organization and fee(s) are ondence concerning this ma conas	-	TALLAHASSEE. FLORID
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company	
6 S Myrtle A	we.		
		Address	
Clearwater F	FL 33756		
		ity/State and Zip Code	
	gies@gmail.com		<u> </u>
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion) Ci .
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:	Teo -
Louis J Chac	onas 72 at (7 442-1888	re Number
Nam		ea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	A\$160.00 Filing Fee, Artificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailir	ng Address	Street Address	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monioe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

6 S Myrtle Ave,

CLEARWATER FL 33756

Mailing Address:

725 CLEVELAND ST CLEARWATER FL 33756

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Louis J Chaconas Name

6 S Myrtle Ave,

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

CLEARWATERFL33756CityStateZip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability comparing the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacit \mathbf{F} further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duted and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

acongs

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

FILE

 \Box

PH

0+ :7

D P P

TO DEC 13 PH 12: 19

ARTICLE IV-

٩

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	Bacc , a
AMBR	Louis J Chaconas 6 S Myrtle Ave. CLEARWATER FL 33756	PH &

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

	hov	s J.	Cha	rcona	<u>د</u>		
Si	gnature of a mem	her or an :	authorized	represen	tative of a 1	member.	
	cument is executed						
l am aw	are that any false ir	formation	submitted i	n a docun	ient to the D	epartment o	f Sta
constitu	tes a third degree fo	elony as pro	ovided for i	in s.817.1.	55, F.S.		
ļ	- o uis				ond	as a	
		Typed or p	rinted name	e of signed			Si -
						A	ECAry
		<u>Filin</u>	g Fees:			E.	<u>5</u>
\$125.00 Filing Fee fo	r Articles of Orga	nization ar	nd Designa	tion of R	egistered Ag	gent Sh	
S 30.00 Certified Co	py (Optional)					 	
\$ 5.00 Certificate o	f Status (Optional)					C
	•					ابر لد	7